
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 20 TAMARA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 12' 41'' COMPLUTENSE 0,000
2 117 TERESA ESTESO POVES 13' 01'' COMPLUTENSE 1,660
3 76 MARIA RUIZ CASTELLANOS 13' 05'' POLITECNICA 2,792
4 64 ALICIA LEAL SANTOS 14' 15'' ALCALA 6,132
5 96 BEATRIZ MORILLO CARREÑO 14' 44'' ALCALA 8,099
6 101 ANGELE LEYDIER 15' 13'' COMPLUTENSE 10,066
7 120 SARA VAZQUEZ LLORENS 15' 44'' COMPLUTENSE 12,099
8 21 BEGOÑA MARTIN MARTINEZ 15' 51'' ALCALA 13,330
9 98 MIRIAM ALVAREZ RAMIRO 17' 27'' ALCALA 17,528
10 5 KATE RENDEIRO 17' 51'' NEBRIJA 19,330
11 22 BEGOÑA LUIS PEREZ 18' 08'' ALCALA 20,891
12 104 PATRICIA PEREZ ARQUERO 18' 36'' AUTONOMA 22,825
13 14 EVA HIERRO PAREDES 20' 22'' COMPLUTENSE 27,363
14 43 MARIA DA LUZ LEAL DA COSTA BASTOS 21' 36'' COMPLUTENSE 30,825

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 20 TAMARA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 12' 41'' COMPLUTENSE
2 117 TERESA ESTESO POVES 13' 01'' COMPLUTENSE
6 101 ANGELE LEYDIER 15' 13'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
4 64 ALICIA LEAL SANTOS 14' 15'' ALCALA
5 96 BEATRIZ MORILLO CARREÑO 14' 44'' ALCALA
8 21 BEGOÑA MARTIN MARTINEZ 15' 51'' ALCALA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 20 TAMARA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 12' 41'' COMPLUTENSE
2 117 TERESA ESTESO POVES 13' 01'' COMPLUTENSE
3 76 MARIA RUIZ CASTELLANOS 13' 05'' POLITECNICA
4 64 ALICIA LEAL SANTOS 14' 15'' ALCALA
5 73 LORETO VITURRO CURTIELLAS 14' 35'' UNED
6 96 BEATRIZ MORILLO CARREÑO 14' 44'' ALCALA
7 106 INMACULADA BALLESTEROS PLAZA 14' 59'' UNED
8 101 ANGELE LEYDIER 15' 13'' COMPLUTENSE
9 63 MARIA ANGELES FERNANDEZ VALDERRAMA 15' 37'' INDEPENDIENTES
10 120 SARA VAZQUEZ LLORENS 15' 44'' COMPLUTENSE
11 21 BEGOÑA MARTIN MARTINEZ 15' 51'' ALCALA
12 122 AMPARO CONDE FERNANDEZ 16' 58'' INDEPENDIENTES
13 98 MIRIAM ALVAREZ RAMIRO 17' 27'' ALCALA
14 5 KATE RENDEIRO 17' 51'' NEBRIJA
15 22 BEGOÑA LUIS PEREZ 18' 08'' ALCALA
16 104 PATRICIA PEREZ ARQUERO 18' 36'' AUTONOMA
17 14 EVA HIERRO PAREDES 20' 22'' COMPLUTENSE
18 43 MARIA DA LUZ LEAL DA COSTA BASTOS 21' 36'' COMPLUTENSE
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